10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

17

17

89882

89712

87932

87880

89612

85119

89260

83099

89957

88789

86890

835

810148

86601
87337

88565

83713

88614

84881

METZ Charles

HABAI Fabien
RENAULT
Mathieu
LECRIQUE Jean
pierre
BRACONNIER
Jean michel

GUSTIN Nicolas
FOUARGE
Clément

GUERINY Eric
LAZNY Georges

RICARD Mathieu
PARISELLE
Thomas
DELANNOY
Jacques

GILQUIN Johnny

DEGEN Ludovic
ARDINAT Pascal

SIMON Gatien
ARNOULD
Francis
WERNIMONT
Thierry
WERNIMONT
Didier

M13

SEDANTT
CTT
YVOISIEN

SEDANTT
CHARLEVILLE
MEZ

CTT
YVOISIEN
PPC
BAZEILLES

SEDANTT
REVIN
HAYBOISE
ASL CLAVY
WARBY
PPC
MONTCEEN

PPC FLOING

SEDANTT
PPC
BAZEILLES
ANGECOURT
HARAU

ASTT GLAIRE
CHARLEVILLE
MEZ

ASTT GLAIRE
ASL CLAVY
WARBY

ASL CLAVY
WARBY

Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 21 ans
Moins de 70 ans
M

Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 15 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 50 ans
Moins de 20 ans
Moins de 20 ans
Moins de 60 ans

Moins de 40 ans

Moins de 40 ans
Moins de 60 ans

Moins de 19 ans

Moins de 50 ans

Moins de 50 ans

Moins de 50 ans

11

12

12

11

12

11

12

12

12

11

12

11

11

12
12

11

11

11

12

1168

1283

1262

1157

1292

1191

1207

1204

1273

1151

1276

1162

1112

1244
1246

1117

1193

1117

1251



